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	X14-2
	X14-SH


	NetC73_2
	Pins
	C73-2
	R75-1


	NetC74_1
	Pins
	C74-1
	R73-2
	R74-1


	NetC75_2
	Pins
	C75-2
	IC13-5
	R76-2


	NetC76_1
	Pins
	C76-1
	R74-2
	R76-1


	NetC76_2
	Pins
	C76-2
	IC13-7
	R81-1
	R84-1


	NetC77_1
	Pins
	C77-1
	IC13-2
	R75-2
	R79-2


	NetC77_2
	Pins
	C77-2
	IC13-1
	R79-1
	R80-2


	NetC78_1
	Pins
	C78-1
	R80-1
	R85-2


	NetC79_1
	Pins
	C79-1
	IC13-10
	R85-1


	NetC80_2
	Pins
	C80-2
	IC13-12
	R86-2


	NetC81_1
	Pins
	C81-1
	R84-2
	R86-1


	NetC103_1
	Pins
	C103-1
	IC13-3
	R77-1
	R78-2


	NetIC13_6
	Pins
	IC13-6
	R81-2
	R82-1
	R83-1


	NetQ2_1
	Pins
	Q2-1
	R87-2
	R112-1


	NetQ2_3
	Pins
	Q2-3
	X14-3


	NetR87_1
	Pins
	R87-1

	Ports
	NetR87_1


	NetX14_5
	Pins
	X14-5


	NetX14_6
	Pins
	X14-6


	PHY_RX_NF
	Pins
	C78-2
	IC13-8
	IC13-9

	NetLabels
	PHY_RX_NF

	Ports
	PHY_RX_NF


	PHY_TX_NF
	Pins
	R73-1

	NetLabels
	PHY_TX_NF

	Ports
	PHY_TX_NF


	PS2_RX_PIN4
	Pins
	C73-1
	X14-4

	NetLabels
	PS2_RX_PIN4


	PS2_TX_PIN1
	Pins
	C81-2
	IC13-13
	IC13-14
	X14-1

	NetLabels
	PS2_TX_PIN1



	Ports
	PHY_PTT
	PHY_RX_NF
	PHY_TX_NF




